
BATERIA POZOS CURIMÓN BATERIA POZOS PANQUEHUE
Volumen Otorgado (m

3
/año): 73.309.571 Volumen Otorgado (m

3
/año): 50.501.142

Caudal Otorgado (l/s): 2.383 Caudal Otorgado (l/s): 1.892
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3
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Vol_oto Panquehue 

Sin Operación

02-ene 490                            42.353              42.353                      2383 ##### 02-ene 345                            29.847              29.847                      #### 50.501.142

03-ene 970                            83.799              126.153                    2383 ##### 03-ene 606                            26.179              56.026                      #### 50.501.142

04-ene 959                            82.892              209.045                    2383 ##### 04-ene 706                            24.523              80.549                      #### 50.501.142

05-ene 982                            84.819              293.864                    2383 ##### 05-ene 843                            36.418              116.967                    #### 50.501.142

06-ene 910                            78.665              372.529                    2383 ##### 06-ene 866                            37.428              154.395                    #### 50.501.142

07-ene 957                            82.726              455.255                    2383 ##### 07-ene 1.318                        56.938              211.333                    #### 50.501.142

08-ene 980                            84.646              539.902                    2383 ##### 08-ene 1.343                        58.031              269.363                    #### 50.501.142

09-ene 1.027                        88.693              628.595                    2383 ##### 09-ene 1.431                        61.805              331.168                    #### 50.501.142

10-ene 1.022                        88.307              716.901                    2383 ##### 10-ene 1.443                        41.602              372.770                    #### 50.501.142

11-ene 1.011                        87.341              804.242                    2383 ##### 11-ene 957                            41.334              414.104                    #### 50.501.142

12-ene 1.006                        86.909              891.151                    2383 ##### 12-ene 957                            41.334              455.437                    #### 50.501.142

13-ene 1.008                        87.108              978.259                    2383 ##### 13-ene 1.162                        50.201              505.639                    #### 50.501.142

14-ene 1.005                        86.825              1.065.084                 2383 ##### 14-ene 1.270                        54.877              560.515                    #### 50.501.142

15-ene 1.002                        86.556              1.151.639                 2383 ##### 15-ene 278                            12.015              572.530                    #### 50.501.142

16-ene 1.011                        87.359              1.238.998                 2383 ##### 16-ene 788                            34.024              606.555                    #### 50.501.142

17-ene 1.010                        87.255              1.326.254                 2383 ##### 17-ene 789                            34.068              640.622                    #### 50.501.142

18-ene 1.021                        88.197              1.414.451                 2383 ##### 18-ene 1.812                        78.278              718.901                    #### 50.501.142

19-ene 1.019                        88.007              1.502.458                 2383 ##### 19-ene 1.149                        49.653              768.553                    #### 50.501.142

20-ene 1.017                        87.886              1.590.344                 2383 ##### 20-ene -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

21-ene 1.044                        90.202              1.680.546                 2383 ##### 21-ene -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

22-ene 1.022                        88.309              1.768.855                 2383 ##### 22-ene -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

23-ene 1.021                        88.180              1.857.035                 2383 ##### 23-ene -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

24-ene 1.032                        89.173              1.946.208                 2383 ##### 24-ene -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

25-ene 990                            85.519              2.031.727                 2383 ##### 25-ene -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

26-ene 974                            84.136              2.115.863                 2383 ##### 26-ene -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

27-ene 973                            84.093              2.199.957                 2383 ##### 27-ene -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

28-ene 971                            83.929              2.283.886                 2383 ##### 28-ene -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

29-ene 981                            84.793              2.368.678                 2383 ##### 29-ene -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

30-ene 984                            85.018              2.453.696                 2383 ##### 30-ene -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

31-ene 987                            85.268              2.538.964                 2383 ##### 31-ene -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

01-feb 982                            83.938              2.622.902                 2383 ##### 01-feb -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

02-feb 996                            28.680              2.651.581                 2383 ##### 02-feb -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

03-feb 967                            13.922              2.665.503                 2383 ##### 03-feb -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

04-feb 996                            69.121              2.734.624                 2383 ##### 04-feb -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

05-feb 991                            71.271              2.805.895                 2383 ##### 05-feb -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

06-feb 988                            85.405              2.891.299                 2383 ##### 06-feb -                                 -                         768.553                    #### 50.501.142 2500

07-feb 984                            79.339              2.970.639                 2383 ##### 07-feb 1.631                        55.774              824.328                    #### 50.501.142

08-feb 992                            79.959              3.050.598                 2383 ##### 08-feb 1.504                        34.056              858.383                    #### 50.501.142

09-feb 986                            79.491              3.130.089                 2383 ##### 09-feb -                                 -                         858.383                    #### 50.501.142

10-feb 985                            79.424              3.209.513                 2383 ##### 10-feb -                                 -                         858.383                    #### 50.501.142

11-feb 984                            79.339              3.288.852                 2383 ##### 11-feb 1.505                        43.462              901.845                    #### 50.501.142

12-feb 979                            78.930              3.367.782                 2383 ##### 12-feb 1.590                        54.378              956.223                    #### 50.501.142

13-feb 961                            77.495              3.445.278                 2383 ##### 13-feb 1.876                        64.159              1.020.382                 #### 50.501.142

14-feb 964                            77.713              3.522.990                 2383 ##### 14-feb 1.523                        49.888              1.070.270                 #### 50.501.142

15-feb 986                            82.706              3.605.696                 2383 ##### 15-feb 1.527                        52.238              1.122.508                 #### 50.501.142

16-feb 982                            82.370              3.688.066                 2383 ##### 16-feb -                                 -                         1.122.508                 #### 50.501.142

17-feb 980                            82.202              3.770.268                 2383 ##### 17-feb -                                 -                         1.122.508                 #### 50.501.142

18-feb 985                            84.369              3.854.637                 2383 ##### 18-feb 1.717                        58.247              1.180.755                 #### 50.501.142

19-feb 973                            83.384              3.938.021                 2383 ##### 19-feb 1.757                        53.438              1.234.193                 #### 50.501.142

20-feb 980                            83.929              4.021.950                 2383 ##### 20-feb 1.686                        57.650              1.291.843                 #### 50.501.142

21-feb 975                            83.547              4.105.497                 2383 ##### 21-feb 1.699                        58.112              1.349.955                 #### 50.501.142

22-feb 975                            77.004              4.182.501                 2383 ##### 22-feb 1.651                        56.463              1.406.418                 #### 50.501.142

23-feb 828                            70.917              4.253.419                 2383 ##### 23-feb -                                 -                         1.406.418                 #### 50.501.142

24-feb 830                            71.100              4.324.519                 2383 ##### 24-feb -                                 -                         1.406.418                 #### 50.501.142

25-feb 981                            83.543              4.408.061                 2383 ##### 25-feb 1.677                        57.143              1.463.561                 #### 50.501.142

26-feb 982                            83.636              4.491.697                 2383 ##### 26-feb 1.531                        51.302              1.514.862                 #### 50.501.142

27-feb 982                            77.910              4.569.608                 2383 ##### 27-feb 1.701                        58.174              1.573.037                 #### 50.501.142

28-feb 970                            82.445              4.652.053                 2383 ##### 28-feb 1.566                        53.557              1.626.594                 #### 50.501.142

01-mar 971                            82.829              4.734.882                 2383 ##### 01-mar 1.659                        56.738              1.683.332                 #### 50.501.142

02-mar 971                            82.863              4.817.744                 2383 ##### 02-mar -                                 -                         1.683.332                 #### 50.501.142

03-mar 984                            83.946              4.901.691                 2383 ##### 03-mar -                                 -                         1.683.332                 #### 50.501.142

04-mar 976                            83.306              4.984.997                 2383 ##### 04-mar 1.295                        44.289              1.727.621                 #### 50.501.142

05-mar 964                            82.223              5.067.220                 2383 ##### 05-mar 1.323                        45.253              1.772.874                 #### 50.501.142

06-mar 967                            82.504              5.149.724                 2383 ##### 06-mar 1.331                        45.520              1.818.394                 #### 50.501.142

07-mar 984                            83.946              5.233.671                 2383 ##### 07-mar 1.710                        48.140              1.866.534                 #### 50.501.142

08-mar 977                            83.366              5.317.037                 2383 ##### 08-mar 1.735                        59.281              1.925.815                 #### 50.501.142

09-mar 965                            82.359              5.399.396                 2383 ##### 09-mar -                                 -                         1.925.815                 #### 50.501.142

10-mar 976                            83.230              5.482.626                 2383 ##### 10-mar -                                 -                         1.925.815                 #### 50.501.142

11-mar 975                            83.221              5.565.847                 2383 ##### 11-mar 1.747                        59.668              1.985.483                 #### 50.501.142

12-mar 1.104                        93.600              5.659.447                 2383 ##### 12-mar 1.699                        57.321              2.042.805                 #### 50.501.142

13-mar 1.108                        86.526              5.745.973                 2383 ##### 13-mar 1.570                        50.307              2.093.112                 #### 50.501.142

14-mar 1.100                        85.792              5.831.765                 2383 ##### 14-mar 1.535                        52.500              2.145.612                 #### 50.501.142

15-mar 1.115                        94.717              5.926.482                 2383 ##### 15-mar 1.663                        54.849              2.200.461                 #### 50.501.142

16-mar 1.101                        93.954              6.020.436                 2383 ##### 16-mar -                                 -                         2.200.461                 #### 50.501.142

17-mar 1.120                        95.509              6.115.945                 2383 ##### 17-mar -                                 -                         2.200.461                 #### 50.501.142

18-mar 1.104                        94.227              6.210.173                 2383 ##### 18-mar 1.692                        57.849              2.258.311                 #### 50.501.142

19-mar 1.099                        93.792              6.303.965                 2383 ##### 19-mar -                                 -                         2.258.311                 #### 50.501.142 2500

20-mar 1.103                        92.098              6.396.062                 2383 ##### 20-mar -                                 -                         2.258.311                 #### 50.501.142 2500

21-mar 1.107                        94.466              6.490.529                 2383 ##### 21-mar -                                 -                         2.258.311                 #### 50.501.142 2500

22-mar 1.097                        93.622              6.584.150                 2383 ##### 22-mar -                                 -                         2.258.311                 #### 50.501.142 2500

23-mar 1.098                        93.639              6.677.789                 2383 ##### 23-mar -                                 -                         2.258.311                 #### 50.501.142 2500

24-mar 1.102                        93.989              6.771.777                 2383 ##### 24-mar -                                 -                         2.258.311                 #### 50.501.142 2500

25-mar 1.100                        93.878              6.865.655                 2383 ##### 25-mar -                                 -                         2.258.311                 #### 50.501.142 2500

26-mar 1.084                        92.470              6.958.125                 2383 ##### 26-mar -                                 -                         2.258.311                 #### 50.501.142 2500

27-mar 1.057                        90.158              7.048.283                 2383 ##### 27-mar 664                            21.053              2.279.363                 #### 50.501.142

28-mar 1.083                        92.427              7.140.710                 2383 ##### 28-mar 810                            27.702              2.307.065                 #### 50.501.142

29-mar 1.066                        90.913              7.231.622                 2383 ##### 29-mar 1.392                        35.402              2.342.468                 #### 50.501.142

30-mar 1.041                        88.797              7.320.419                 2383 ##### 30-mar -                                 -                         2.342.468                 #### 50.501.142

31-mar 1.054                        89.959              7.410.378                 2383 ##### 31-mar -                                 -                         2.342.468                 #### 50.501.142

01-abr 1.081                        92.214              7.502.592                 2383 ##### 01-abr 996                            29.128              2.371.595                 #### 50.501.142

02-abr 1.083                        91.974              7.594.566                 2383 ##### 02-abr 1.067                        31.016              2.402.611                 #### 50.501.142

03-abr 1.068                        91.088              7.685.654                 2383 ##### 03-abr 1.290                        40.117              2.442.728                 #### 50.501.142

04-abr 1.067                        91.062              7.776.716                 2383 ##### 04-abr 1.331                        45.520              2.488.248                 #### 50.501.142

05-abr 1.053                        90.187              7.866.903                 2383 ##### 05-abr 1.329                        45.455              2.533.703                 #### 50.501.142

06-abr 1.058                        90.624              7.957.526                 2383 ##### 06-abr -                                 -                         2.533.703                 #### 50.501.142

07-abr 1.070                        88.374              8.045.900                 2383 ##### 07-abr -                                 -                         2.533.703                 #### 50.501.142

08-abr 1.093                        93.657              8.139.557                 2383 ##### 08-abr 1.236                        33.826              2.567.529                 #### 50.501.142

09-abr 1.090                        93.357              8.232.914                 2383 ##### 09-abr 1.572                        43.044              2.610.573                 #### 50.501.142

